
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 69093604

Data publicarii	12.05.22	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	709,20 RON - 709,20 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	lapte 3.5% 40*3.21=128.40, unt 48*7.5=360, sana 200g 160*1.38=220.80, total factura ftva 709.20 lei.
------------	--
